
Unit：Persons

2020                     988                       77                         4                       88                       61                       17                       77                       29                       42                           546                       47

2021                     942                       43                         4                       90                       62                       24                       68                       42                       43                           532                       34

2022                     968                       91                         9                       75                       58                       18                       87                       56                       47                           479                       48

2023                  1,038                     114                         4                       69                       57                       22                       92                       68                       46                           483                       83

2024                  1,032                       76                         7                       69                       56                       21                       94                     100                       45                           476                       88

2025                  1,078                       62                         4                       70                       51                       26                       91                     159                       44                           478                       93
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